SF20215 — September 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/radiant
3rd Party Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
radiant® Spec Grade Receptacles
Tamper-Resistant 20A, 125V
UL Listed, File Number E140596, Standard UL498,
CSA Certified, File Number LR16063, Standard CSA-C22.2 No. 42, Conforms to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6
Features & Benefits

radiant® Spec Grade Receptacles
Tamper-Resistant 20A, 125V
Ordering Information
radiant® Spec Grade Receptacles Back & Side Wire
Catalog Number
Rating
Color
NEMA
Configuration No.A V
TR26352RI 20A 125V Ivory 5-20R
TR26352RW 20A 125V White 5-20R
TR26352R 20A 125V Brown 5-20R
TR26352RGRY 20A 125V Gray 5-20R
TR26352RBK 20A 125V Black 5-20R
TR26352RLA 20A 125V Light Almond 5-20R
TR26352RNI 20A 125V Nickel 5-20R
TR26352RDB 20A 125V Dark Bronze 5-20R
TR26352RRG 20A 125V Graphite 5-20R
NEMA
5-20R
Legrand, North America
60 Woodlawn Street